Page 1 of 4
Commercial Downlights Architectural RRC Series
Wattage and Color Selectable
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
0-10V DIM
M

NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Accessories Table
ORDER CODE MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
SD-UNVTEMPLATE 105886 ROUGH IN TEMPLATE, UNIVERSAL 4", 6", 8"
RCF-XTRIM10 105172 GOOF RING, 9.5” TO 12” COVERAGE
NPP-300W* 106318 120-277V NETWORK POWER PACK 300W MAX
NPPSL-PSW** 107788 NETWORK POWER PACK PIR SENSOR, 12V, WHITE
EBUUP17015N200B 108566 EMERGENCY INVERTER, 15W, 120-347VAC, CEC COMPLI-
ANT, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 0-50°C AMBIENT
Dimming Compatibility
DIMMER MODELS
LUTRON DVSTV-WH
LEVITON IP710-DLZ
ENERGY STAR ID #s
ITEM # ENERGY
STAR ID # ITEM # ENERGY
STAR ID # ITEM # ENERGY
STAR ID # ITEM # ENERGY
STAR ID #
RRCX15CSD(RRC4R**) 2393332 RRCX25CSD(RRC6R**) 2393341 RRCX10WCSD(RRC8R**) 2393330 RRCX20WCSD(RRC10R**) 2393339
RRCX15CSD(RRC6R**) 2393333 RRCX25CSD(RRC8R**) 2393342 RRCX10WCSD(RRC10R**) 2393331 RRCX40CSD(RRC6R**) 2404327
RRCX15CSD(RRC8R**) 2393334 RRCX25CSD(RRC10R**) 2393343 RRCX20WCSD(RRC4R**) 2393336 RRCX40CSD(RRC8R**) 2404325
RRCX15CSD(RRC10R**) 2393335 RRCX10WCSD(RRC4R**) 2393328 RRCX20WCSD(RRC6R**) 2393337 RRCX40CSD(RRC10R**) 2404326
RRCX25CSD(RRC4R**) 2393340 RRCX10WCSD(RRC6R**) 2393329 RRCX20WCSD(RRC8R**) 2393338 RRCX30WCSD(RRC6R**) 2404328
*c-Max compatibility requires the use of NPP-300W accessory
**NPPSL-PSW requires NPP-300W to be installed to the downlight in order to work
ENERGY STAR ID #s
ITEM # ENERGY
STAR ID #
RRCX30WCSD(RRC8R**) 2404329
RRCX30WCSD(RRC10R**) 2404330
Page 3 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 603 Rev: 04/25/2023
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Commercial Downlights
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
3
0
0
0
K
2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
K
Architectural RRC Series
Wattage and Color Selectable
Specifications RRCX10WCSD RRCX20WCSD RRCX30WCSD RRCX15CSD RRCX25CSD
Wattage Selectable Fixed Wattage
NOMINAL WATTAGE (W) 10W 15W 20W 20W 25W 30W 30W 40W 50W 15W 25W
LUMENS (lm)* 25°
Beam